
2018 May 

Tues. May 1, 2018 PB 
Reininder:Joscha Bach in 2G May 1-3 
Reminder: Jojo to take off his 4 days owed (return to work Mon. May 7) 

9:45am to have hair cut with Phillipe at Fekkai Salon in PB 
Fekkai Salon: 301 Australian Ave, Palm Beach, FL 33480, 

6:11pm 
Loc#X1YKTE) 

to depart Miami via AA#2669 to San Francisco (Rec. 

7:10pm to depart JFK via Aeroflot#103 to Moscow, then on to 
Astrakhan (Rec. Loci Carosa to pick her up and take her to JFK 

Wed. May 2. 2018 PB 
Reminder: Ehud and Nili return early today 

4:00pm Conf. Call w/Rich, Neale re NEXT Process 

9:02pm to depart San Francisco via JetBlue#916 to JFK then Aeroflot//101 
from JFK to Moscow (Rec. Loci= 

Thurs. May 3. 2018 PB 
Reminder: Jack Goldberger in NY and staying in apt 10B May 3-6 
Reminder: Cecile on holiday May 3-11 (she will be 6 hours ahead of EST) 

10:30am Appt w/Joscha Bach 

Fri. May 4. 2018 PB 
Reminder: Dave on holiday May 18-20 

7:40pm to depart Miami via AF#99 to Paris (Rec. Loc

Fri. May 4, 2018 PB 
Sat. May 5. 2018 PB 
Reminder: Cinco De Mayo 

Sun. May 6. 2018 PB-Bedford-NY 

7:00am Depart PB 
TBD Arrive Bedford 

Martin's office, 1 Brattle Square 

11am Martin Nowak 
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12:00pm TENTATIVE Appt w/Mike Hopkins 
1-3:00pm Joi Ito (before 3pm) 
Confirmed Madars 
Confirmed Adam (the new guy Joi hired) 
Confirmed Caleb Harper (the plant guy) 
TBD Ed Boyden 
TBD Gary Gensler 
3:00pm Joscha Bach 
6:00pm DINNER? Larty Summers (after 4pm) 
TBD Mike Hopkins 
NO Danny Hillis (out of the country) 
NO George Church (not available 

TBD Depart Bedford 
TBD Arrive NY 

Mon. May 7.2018 NY 

12:30pm Lunch w/Ehud ( E) 

Tues. May 8 2018 NY 

10:00am Haircut w/Patrick at salon 
JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

Wed. May 9, 2018 NY 

6:15pm to depart JFK via Delta#408 to San Francisco (Rec. Loci_ 

Thurs. May 10, 2018 NY 
Reminder: Tom Pritzker to be in NY May 10 and maybe 11 

Fri. May 11.2018 NY 
Reminder: Merwin out today for his final exam 

TBD Breakfast w/Tom Pritzer in NY 

TBD Noam Chomsky ( ) 

Sat. May 12. 2018 NY-Paris 

TBD Depart NY 
TBD Arrive Paris 

2:05pm to arrive LA via Aeroflot #106 (Rec. Loc#KIPEXF) 
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Sun. May 13, 2018 Paris 
Reminder Mother's Day 

Mon. May 14, 2018 Paris 
Reminder Memorial Day is Mon. May 28°', office and STC are closed 

.5:20pm to arrive JFK via Delta#407 (Rec. Loch

Tues. May 15, 2018 Paris 

5:00pm Appt w/Paul Morris 

Wed. May 16, 2018 Paris 
Thurs. May 17, 2018 Paris 
Reminder Annual elevator inspection today (will take 3-4 hours) 

Fri. May 18, 2018 Paris 
Reminder: Dave on holiday May 18-20 

Sat. May 19.2018 Paris 
Sun. May 20, 2018 Paris 

TBD Depart Paris 
TBD Arrive NY 

Mon. May 21, 2018 Paris 
Reminder: George Church in NY 

Tues. May 22, 2018 Paris-NY 

TBD Depart Paris 
TBD Arrive NY 

Wed. May 23, 2018 NY 
Thurs. May 24, 2018 NY-LSJ-PB 

TBD Depart NY 
TBD Arrive LSJ 

TBD Depart LSJ 
TBD Arrive PB 

Fri. May 25. 2018 PB 
Sat. Mqv 26.201$ 
Sun. May 27.2018 
Mon. May 28, 2018 
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Memorial Day, Office and STC are closed 

Tues. May 29, 2018 
Wed. May 30, 2018 
Thurs. May 31, 2018 
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